
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

6:33 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & STOKES RD

Run - Route 13 AM  

6:26 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & DIRKSEN RD
6:27 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & CRESTWOOD RD
6:32 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & EL VERANO DR 

6:50 AM - STOP / NORTH RD & 100 YDS past TAIT RD

6:34 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & SHAW RD
6:37 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & PRICE RD BUS SHELTER
6:37 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & COOPER RD
6:38 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & DEGNEN BAY RD
6:39 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & MARTIN RD
6:40 AM - STOP / Entrance to Silva BAY
6:42 AM - STOP / NORTH RD & MARVIN RD
6:43 AM - STOP / NORTH RD & DRAGONS LN
6:43 AM - STOP / NORTH RD & EVA RD
6:44 AM - STOP / NORTH RD & CAPPON LN
6:45 AM - STOP / North RD & SEAWIND DR

7:12 AM - STOP / TAYLOR BAY RD & MALASPINA DR

6:53 AM - STOP / NORTH RD & BUTTERCUP RD
6:57 AM - STOP / WHALEBONE DR & MOBY DICKS WAY
6:58 AM - STOP / BARRETT RD & BROADVIEW RD
6:59 AM - STOP / BARRETT RD & MCCLAY WAY
7:00 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & HORSESHOE RD Mail Boxes
7:01 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & BERTHA AVE
7:03 AM - STOP / SPRUCE AVE & HEMLOCK AVE
7:05 AM - STOP / BERRY POINT RD & SEA GIRT RD  
7:06 AM - STOP / BERRY POINT RD & GILLEN RD
7:06 AM - STOP / BERRY POINT RD & FIN RD
7:12 AM - STOP / BERRY POINT RD & RICARDO RD

7:14 AM - Gabriola Ferry drop off to NDSS
7:15 AM - Stop / 470 South Rd
7:36 AM - Stop / 472 North Rd
7:37 AM - Stop / SOUTH RD & DIRKSEN RD



7:47 AM - Stop Acrss from Firehall / SOUTH RD & SHAW RD

7:37 AM - Stop / SOUTH RD & DIRKSEN RD
7:38 AM - Stop / SOUTH RD & CRESTWOOD RD
7:41 AM - Stop Courtesy / Gabriola Golf & Country Club
7:41 AM - Stop / SOUTH RD & COATS DR
7:44 AM - Stop at Mail boxes / SOUTH RD & WHARF RD
7:45 AM - Bus StopSign / SOUTH RD & EL VERANO DR
7:47 AM - Stop at Mailboxes / SOUTH RD & STOKES RD

8:14 AM - Stop / WHALEBONE TURNAROUND

7:51 AM - Stop / SOUTH RD & PRICE RD
7:51 AM - Stop / SOUTH RD & COOPER RD
7:52 AM - Stop / SOUTH RD & DEGNEN BAY RD
7:53 AM - Stop / SOUTH RD & MARTIN RD
7:54 AM - Stop / SOUTH RD & SILVA BAY RD
7:56 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & DRAGONS LN
7:56 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & EVA RD
7:57 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & CAPPON LN
8:03 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & SEAWIND DR
8:04 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & TAIT RD
8:08 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & BUTTERCUP RD

8:28 AM - Stop / BERRY POINT RD & FIN RD
8:29 AM - Stop / BERRY POINT RD & RICARDO RD
8:31 AM - Stop / TAYLOR BAY RD & MALASPINA DR
8:36 AM - Gabriola Elementary / 380 North Road

8:15 AM - Stop / 715 Capt Ahabs Ter
8:17 AM - Stop / BARRETT RD & MCCLAY WAY
8:23 AM - Stop / SPRUCE AVE & HEMLOCK AVE
8:24 AM - Stop / HEMLOCK AVE & CHELWOOD RD
8:26 AM - Stop / BERRY POINT RD & SEA GIRT RD
8:27 AM - Stop / BERRY POINT RD & GILLEN RD


	Route 13 AM
	Route 13 PM

